
1 of 2 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

FROM: Mr. Koena Mapotse, Tel: 012 315 5736 , Email: Demand.Acquisition3@treasury.gov.za 

 

Ref: RT61- 2018 

Dear Participating Departments 

TRANSVERSAL CONTRACT RT61-2018: HIRING AND LEASING OF AIRCRAFT 

AND HELICOPTER TO THE STATE, FOR THE PERIOD 1 MARCH 2019 TO 30 

JUNE 2024 

CONTRACT EXTENSION 

Please be advised that the above-mentioned contract has been extended for a period not 

exceeding four (4) months on a month-to-month basis (1 July 2024 to 31 October 2024) under 

the same terms and conditions. 

The following service providers have accepted the extension of the contract:  

1. Simunye Air Charter  

2. Y and P logistics  

3. Swift Flite (Pty) Ltd 

4. Skyclass Aviation (Pty) Ltd  

5. KZN Aviation  

6. Flying Ambulance  

7. National Airways Corporation  

8. HCR llanga  

9. Cobra Aviation  

10. African Charter Airline  

11. Global Aviation Operations  

12. On the Dot  

13. Starlite Aviation  

mailto:Demand.Acquisition3@treasury.gov.za


2 of 2 

 

 

 Kind regards, 

 

ZANELE MKHWANAZI   
FOR: CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING 
DATE:  


